LED STRIP RETROFIT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
MATERIALS INCLUDED
PART QTY.
Retrofit Housing 1
Installation Bracket 2
Installation Instructions 1
Lens 1

 (-
)
Re
d
(+
)
120-277V White (Neutral)
Green (Ground)
Dimming wire to 0-10V
IEC compliant control
Lead wire
to LED load
LED STRIP RETROFIT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Part Number Power Working Current Input Voltage lm/w Dimming
VSR4-23WLED-U-40-FRAL 23W 650mA
AC120-277V 130lm/w 0-10V
VSR4-23WLED-U-50-FRAL 23W 650mA
VSR4-32WLED-U-40-FRAL 32W 650mA
VSR4-32WLED-U-50-FRAL 32W 650mA
VSR4-46WLED-U-40-FRAL 46W 1000mA
VSR4-46WLED-U-50-FRAL 46W 1000mA
VSR8-46WLED-U-40-FRAL 46W 1400mA
VSR8-46WLED-U-50-FRAL 46W 1400mA
VSR8-65WLED-U-40-FRAL 65W 1400mA
VSR8-65WLED-U-50-FRAL 65W 1400mA
VSR8-90WLED-U-40-FRAL 90W 2000mA
VSR8-90WLED-U-50-FRAL 90W 2000mA
Installation
4.3"-5.25"
1.625"
Remove ballast cover,ballast,